House Rent Allowance

Gross Earnings

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

AMOUNT

Rs.22,000

Rs.0.00

Rs.22,000

DEDUCTIONS

Leave

Provident Fund

Total Deductions

AMOUNT

Rs.0.00

Rs.0.00

Rs.0.00

Amount In Words : Indian Rupee Twenty Two Thousand Only

Rs.22,000

Rs.22,000

Employee Name

Employee ID

Pay Period

Pay Date

:

:

:

:

Kriti Garg

009

Feb 2025

01/03/2025

A-86, G-01, Sector 4 Noida India

Paid Days

LOP Days

Employee Net Pay

:28

:0

Payslip For the Month
Feb 2025

Techqilla

EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

EARNINGS

[...]

House Rent Allowance

Gross Earnings

TOTAL NET PAYABLE
Gross Earnings - Total Deductions

AMOUNT

Rs.22,000

Rs.0.00

Rs.22,000

DEDUCTIONS

Leave

Provident Fund

Total Deductions

AMOUNT

Rs.0.00

Rs.0.00

Rs.0.00

Amount In Words : Indian Rupee Twenty Two Thousand Only

Rs.22,000

Rs.22,000

Employee Name

Employee ID

Pay Period

Pay Date

:

:

:

:

Kriti Garg

009

Mar 2025

01/04/2025

A-86, G-01, Sector 4 Noida India

Paid Days

LOP Days

Employee Net Pay

:30

:0

Payslip For the Month
Mar 2025

Techqilla

EMPLOYEE SUMMARY

EARNINGS